

TITLE APPEAL CASE No.03 of 2025

Order No.02 dated 24.04.2025

Today is fixed for filing certified copy of decree and D.C.F if any.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Adv..

Appellant files a petition praying for time to file certified copy of decree on the ground stated there in.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 23.07.2025 for filing certified copy of decree and D.C.F if any.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly